DIE CUT
BAKERY BOARDS

Laminated solid pressboards cut in various shapes,
sizes, tints and finishes to sell your desserts in style.

Round, Non-Embossed
Square, Non-Embossed

Round & Square Bakery Boards

Laminated solid pressboard

COLORS: Silver

EDGES: Scalloped and Straight

FINISH: Non-Embossed

THICKNESS: 0.045 and 0.070 gauge
Many other gauges and tints available
Custom sizes available

CAKE & PARTY BOXES

SIZE

8”

9"

10”

127

147

CUPCAKE LINERS & STANDS

PACK

1000

600

250

250

250

250

150

0.045 GAUGE

Assortment, Round Boards

WEIGHT

31

18.4

16

18.9

21.6

30.2

32.8

DISPOSABLE PIPING BAGS

SILVER NON-EMBOSSED

PACK

600

400

150

150

150

150

100

0.070 GAUGE

CUBE

0.98

0.95

0.55

0.55

0.68

0.98

0.95

DELI BOARDS

WEIGHT

31

29

15

18.9

22.9

32.3

29.9



Round, Straight Edges

SIZE

6"

K

10”

127

147

PACK

200

200

200

200

200

v 710, Rty

Round, Scalloped Edges

GOLD, SILVER, BLACK AND WHITE

0.050 GAUGE

CUBE WEIGHT PACK

1.67 8.4 200

0.95 11.25 200

0.55 14 200

0.55 17 200

0.675 23 200

- - 100

- - 100

CONTACT YOUR ENJAY REPRESENTATIVE TODAY

0.080 GAUGE

CUBE

0.47

0.66

0.66

0.78

0.95

0.70

0.96

WEIGHT

12.65

17.69

23

Squares, Mixed Edges

SALES@ENJAY.COM

800.427.5517

Assortment, Round Boards

Round & Square Bakery Boards

Laminated solid pressboard

CcOLORS: Gold, Silver, Black, White
EDGES: Scalloped and Straight

FINISH: Embossed and Non-Embossed
TINTS: Metal and Metal-free

THICKNESS: 0.050 and 0.080 gauge

*  Many other gauges and tints available
*  Custom sizes available
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