







Round & Square Bakery Boards

Laminated solid pressboard

COLORS: Silver

EDGES: Scalloped and Straight

FINISH: Non-Embossed

THICKNESS: 0.045 and 0.070 gauge

• Many other gauges and tints available

Custom sizes available

SILVER NON-EMBOSSED									
SIZE	0.045 GAUGE			0.070 GAUGE					
	PACK	CUBE	WEIGHT	PACK	CUBE	WEIGHT			
6"	1000	0.98	31	600	0.98	31			
7"	600	0.65	18.4	400	0.95	29			
8"	250	0.55	16	150	0.55	15			
9"	250	0.55	18.9	150	0.55	18.9			
10"	250	0.675	21.6	150	0.68	22.9			
12"	250	0.98	30.2	150	0.98	32.3			
14"	150	0.95	32.8	100	0.95	29.9			

CAKE BOARDS CAKE & PARTY BOXES CUPCAKE LINERS & STANDS DISPOSABLE PIPING BAGS DELI BOARDS







GOLD, SILVER, BLACK AND WHITE									
SIZE	0.050 GAUGE			0.080 GAUGE					
	PACK	CUBE	WEIGHT	PACK	CUBE	WEIGHT			
6"	200	1.67	8.4	200	0.47	12.65			
7"	200	0.95	11.25	200	0.66	17.69			
8"	200	0.55	14	200	0.66	23			
9"	200	0.55	17	200	0.78	27.8			
10"	200	0.675	23	200	0.95	33.8			
12"	-	-	-	100	0.70	24.5			
14"	-	-	-	100	0.96	28.5			

Round & Square Bakery Boards

Laminated solid pressboard COLORS: Gold, Silver, Black, White EDGES: Scalloped and Straight FINISH: Embossed and Non-Embossed TINTS: Metal and Metal-free THICKNESS: 0.050 and 0.080 gauge

- Many other gauges and tints available
- Custom sizes available

Custom sizes, tints and gauges available upon request





Squares, Mixed Edges

